STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, May 18, 2015

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

9:00 A.M.

Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-11319-jkf
15-12332-amc
15-11319-jkf
15-11702-jkf
15-12273-¢lf
15-12320-mdc
15-12262-jkf
15-12308-amc

9:30 A.M.

Anthony Anderson (Debtor)
Antoinette M. Abston (Debtor)
Chanel Anderson (Debtor)
Iris S Zettler (Debtor)

Joseph Carr (Debtor)

Mary Ann DeGrazio (Debtor)

Michael William Phillips (Debtor)

Rosalind J. Jenkins (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-12281-mdc
15-12255-mdc
15-11117-jkf
15-12336-jkf
15-10642-elf
15-12261-mdc
15-12341-elf

10:00 A.M.

Daryl L. Nelson (Debtor)
Jason J. Kolb (Debtor)

John J Massaro (Debtor)
Jose Luis Caraballo (Debtor)
Lisa Fitzgerald (Debtor)
William G. Cox (Debtor)
William S. Phillips (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-12291-jkf
14-19909-jkf
15-11627-elf
14-19909-jkf
15-12290-mdc
15-12330-jkf
15-12328-jkf
15-12283-elf

10:30 A.M.

Barbara A. Dorsey (Debtor)
Candace S Conway (Debtor)
LaMonte S. Owens (Debtor)

Francis Xavier Conway (Debtor)

Michael A. Sweeney (Debtor)
Russell Brown (Debtor)
Ryan Grace (Debtor)
Syiashia S. Hand (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10768-elf
15-12352-jkf
15-12304-amc
15-12318-amc
15-12346-jkf
15-12287-elf
15-11848-mdc
15-12304-amc

Alan Wolf (Debtor)

Anthony D. Locklear (Debtor)
Carolina B. Williams (Debtor)
Maria E. Abreu (Debtor)
Kelly Port (Debtor)

Kendro M Sewell (Debtor)
Sean D. Bryce (Debtor)
Shawn C Williams (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Jonathan Krinick
Brad J. Sadek
Jonathan Krinick
Joseph F. Claffy
Brad J. Sadek
Charles W. Campbell
Christian A. Dicicco
Bruce M Schwartz

David M. Offen
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Joseph F. Claffy
David J. Averett
Bruce J. Duke
David M. Offen
Michael A. Cibik2

David M. Offen

Jay G. Fischer
Joshua Louis Thomas
Jay G. Fischer

James D. Moran

Erik B. Jensen

Erik B. Jensen

David M. Offen

Erik B. Jensen
Joseph L Quinn
Jonathan Krinick
John L. Mcclain
Joseph L Quinn
Jon M. Adelstein
Michael P. Kutzer
Jonathan Krinick

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

02/26/2015
04/06/2015
02/26/2015
03/12/2015
04/02/2015
04/04/2015
04/02/2015
04/03/2015

04/02/2015
04/02/2015
02/19/2015
04/06/2015
01/29/2015
04/02/2015
04/06/2015

04/02/2015
12/18/2014
03/09/2015
12/18/2014
04/02/2015
04/06/2015
04/06/2015
04/02/2015

02/02/2015
04/06/2015
04/03/2015
04/04/2015
04/06/2015
04/02/2015
03/18/2015
04/03/2015
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Monday, May 18, 2015
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
15-12354-mdc Daniel F. Fisher (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 04/06/2015
15-12358-mdc John Moore (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 04/06/2015
15-12355-jkf Earl Gauger (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 04/06/2015
15-12306-jkf Kenneth C Hill, Sr (Debtor) Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin Date Filed 04/03/2015
15-12356-amc Krista Gilmore (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 04/06/2015
15-12354-mdc Melissa L. Fisher (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 04/06/2015
15-12355-jkf Nancy Gauger (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn Date Filed 04/06/2015
11:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
15-12310-elf Carollynn O'Connor (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kelly Date Filed 04/03/2015
15-12305-mdc Damon C. Wade (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz Date Filed 04/03/2015
15-12127-amc Jarl D. Clark (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles Date Filed 03/30/2015
15-12275-jkf Nikkia Reed (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed  04/02/2015
Raymond E. Reed (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed  04/02/2015
15-12182-amc Richard E. Tinker (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed 03/31/2015
15-12310-elf Steven T O'Connor (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kelly Date Filed 04/03/2015
12:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
15-12327-amc Deborah Rosso (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman Date Filed 04/06/2015
15-11801-jkf Angela Cephas (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed 03/17/2015
15-12269-jkf Laura Fantazzi (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne Date Filed 04/02/2015
15-12327-amc Douglas Rosso (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman Date Filed 04/06/2015
15-12317-amc Kenda Keish Tate (Debtor) Represented By: Tudor Mihai Neagu Date Filed 04/03/2015
15-12303-jkf Renee McNeil (Debtor) Represented By: Teresa Brady Date Filed 04/03/2015
15-12264-amc Simon F. Wosko (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman Date Filed 04/02/2015
Stephanie Wosko (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman Date Filed 04/02/2015
12:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER
15-12337-elf Denise M. Hall (Debtor) Represented By: Vaughn A. Booker Date Filed 04/06/2015
15-12342-jkf Harley M. Morais (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed 04/06/2015
15-11022-elf Hoang V. Ngo (Debtor) Represented By: James D. Moran Date Filed 02/13/2015
15-12347-jkf Joseph M. Palladino (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed 04/06/2015
Dolores M. Palladino (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed 04/06/2015
15-12345-¢lf Micki Shuler (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed 04/06/2015
15-12343-mdc Stephen M. Perry (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed 04/06/2015
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1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-11030-amc
15-11442-amc
15-11858-mdc
15-11814-amc
15-11763-amc

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

15-12672-mdc
15-12715-mdc
15-12823-mdc
15-12678-mdc
15-12728-sr

15-12212-amc
15-12672-mdc
15-12212-amc
15-12601-amc
15-12177-sr

15-12019-mdc
15-12299-mdc
15-12019-mdc
15-12601-amc
15-12708-jkf

15-12678-mdc

Deanna L. DiCampli (Debtor) Represented By:
Andrew C Clark (Debtor) Represented By:
Barbara Gilbert (Debtor) Represented By:
Darryl G Ferron (Debtor) Represented By:
Steven Kelly (Debtor) Represented By:
Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7
David J Peters (Debtor) Represented By:
Amy Beth Brymer (Debtor) Represented By:
Barbara Wagner (Debtor) Represented By:
Dana L. Flaherty (Debtor) Represented By:
John F. Fost (Debtor) Represented By:
Lea P. Courchain (Debtor) Represented By:
Margaret M Peters (Debtor) Represented By:
Edward G. Courchain (Debtor) Represented By:
Frederick Kline (Debtor) Represented By:
Keith W. Feusner (Debtor) Represented By:
Meghan M. Feusner (Debtor) Represented By:
Patrick T. Frasca (Debtor) Represented By:
Rachelle M. Bost (Debtor) Represented By:
Shannon M. Frasca (Debtor) Represented By:
Sharon M. Kline (Debtor) Represented By:
William E Fowler (Debtor) Represented By:

William F. Lemke (Debtor)

Represented By:

Robert H. Holber
Michael Gumbel
Michael P. Kutzer
Michael G. Deegan
Michael D. Sayles

Jeffery A. Fournier
David J. Bennethum
Michael P. Kelly
Patricia M. Mayer
Diana M. Dixon
William D. Schroeder
Jeffery A. Fournier
William D. Schroeder
Stuart A. Eisenberg
Jeffrey C. Mccullough
Jeffrey C. Mccullough
Stanton M. Lacks
John L. Mcclain
Stanton M. Lacks
Stuart A. Eisenberg
Joshua Z. Goldblum
Patricia M. Mayer

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

02/13/2015
03/02/2015
03/18/2015
03/18/2015
03/16/2015

04/17/2015
04/20/2015
04/23/2015
04/17/2015
04/20/2015
03/31/2015
04/17/2015
03/31/2015
04/15/2015
03/31/2015
03/31/2015
03/25/2015
04/03/2015
03/25/2015
04/15/2015
04/20/2015
04/17/2015
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10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
15-12169-sr Dawn Hall (Debtor) Represented By: Tova Weiss Date Filed 03/31/2015
15-12736-amc Denise M. Gill (Debtor) Represented By: Dimitri L. Karapelou Date Filed 04/21/2015
Represented By: Rebecca K. Mcdowell Date Filed 04/21/2015
15-12749-amc Amanda L. Hayes (Debtor) Represented By: Mark M. Medvesky Date Filed 04/21/2015
15-12810-jkf Barbara Ann Hyndman (Debtor) Represented By: Jason M. Rapa Date Filed 04/23/2015
15-12650-jkf Heather L. George (Debtor) Represented By: Tova Weiss Date Filed 04/16/2015
15-12575-mdc Helena J. Davis (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed 04/14/2015
15-12198-mdc Ida M Lee-Bestman (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed 03/31/2015
15-12583-mdc Lynda R. Mackey (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed 04/14/2015
15-12669-jkf Eric Strycharski (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough Date Filed 04/17/2015
Mary K Strycharski (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffrey C. Mccullough Date Filed 04/17/2015
15-12736-amc Michael V. Gill (Debtor) Represented By: Dimitri L. Karapelou Date Filed 04/21/2015
Represented By: Rebecca K. Mcdowell Date Filed 04/21/2015
15-12749-amc Patrick J. Hayes (Debtor) Represented By: Mark M. Medvesky Date Filed 04/21/2015

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER
15-11519-amc Abel Artur Sousa (Debtor) Represented By: Joshua Z. Goldblum Date Filed 03/04/2015
15-12205-jkf Joaquina Ortiz-Lucas (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed 03/31/2015
15-12193-jkf Matthew Sheehan (Debtor) Represented By: Bruce Robert Kay Date Filed 03/31/2015
15-12205-jkf Peter J. Lucas (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young Date Filed 03/31/2015



